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2016 UIW Christmas Invitational - 12/17/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.01Rice-GU

1) Ragsdale, Shelbi L 22 2) Nezelek, Kate A 18

3) Caldwell, Alicia D 21 4) Rhodes, Lauren E 20

23.70 23.30 23.29 22.72

A2 1:34.70North Texas-NT

1) Jensen, Emmabeth 21 2) Morris, Isabelle 20

3) Vaisse, Sarah 21 4) Thurstin, Brittany K 21

27.70 19.97 23.43 23.60

B3 1:36.19North Texas-NT

1) Buckley, Sydney 20 2) Opiela, Kelsey M 19

3) Connelly, Courtney A 22 4) Sienczyk, Jowita 19

24.54 23.81 24.19 23.65

A4 1:36.51Incarnate Word-ST

1) Kyselova, Alona 20 2) Bielousova, Dariia 20

3) Hanks, Sydney E 19 4) Fung, Natasha Y 18

24.43 23.60 24.49 23.99

C5 1:37.74Rice-GU

1) Beall, Kiley E 20 2) Swinney, Kaitlyn B 20

3) Franzen, Sydney E 19 4) Ala-Seppala, Anniina E 23

24.76 23.94 24.64 24.40

C6 x1:38.62North Texas-NT

1) Carter, Deneen 21 2) Whelan, Sara 19

3) Moore, Katie C 19 4) Rousset, Meaghan C 20

24.91 24.65 24.82 24.24

A7 1:39.28Tx Christian-NT

1) Sandberg, Madie E 18 2) Dooley, Hannah L 19

3) Key, Amanda J 18 4) Lohrberg, Bryn P 19

25.00 24.64 24.76 24.88

B8 1:40.65Incarnate Word-ST

1) Meyer, Abby M 21 2) Farmer, Lexie R 20

3) Steele, Taylor A 19 4) Johnson, Kelsey M 21

25.02 25.98 24.73 24.92

D9 x1:41.04Rice-GU

1) Nowaski, Sarah N 19 2) Benjamin, Kaitlin A 20

3) Therien, Claire M 19 4) Tzenetos, Rabea 19

25.73 24.76 24.60 25.95

D10 x1:42.14North Texas-NT

1) Stone, Ashley 22 2) Wasilewska, Basia 22

3) Kwiatkowska, Natalia 19 4) Rush, Emily H 21

25.06 25.91 25.29 25.88

B11 1:42.18Tx Christian-NT

1) Ibrahim, Madison T 19 2) Powell, Ruby M 19

3) Newton, Devin R 20 4) Thornton, Rileigh 18

25.47 26.09 25.52 25.10

B--- DQRice-GU

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Schillinger, Marie-Claire 19 2) Gillentine, Harper B 19

3) Huston, Hanna M 20 4) Parham, Jaecey L 20

23.92 23.94 23.93 23.33

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.04Missouri S & T-MV

1) Betts, Christopher F 18 2) Meyer, Morgan A 19

3) Grogan, Max T 18 4) Glebocki, Marcin 18

20.63 20.10 20.96 20.35

B2 1:23.94Missouri S & T-MV

1) Glaser, Jon D 21 2) McPherson, Kevin J 19

3) Becker, Colten M 18 4) Schmidt, John-martin M 20

20.69 20.72 21.39 21.14

A3 1:24.26Incarnate Word-ST

1) Nguyen, Tom 19 2) Lestage, Christopher D 19

3) Pinedo, Roberto A 20 4) Shvets, Kyrylo 22

21.17 20.99 21.33 20.77

A4 1:25.08Tx Christian-NT

1) Hills, Garrett E 21 2) Smith, John A 20

3) Hearl, Christopher R 21 4) Crow, Colin M 18

21.23 21.38 21.20 21.27

B5 1:26.36Incarnate Word-ST

1) Fusilier, Beau D 19 2) Perry Jr, Jeff L 22

3) Flores, Alex E 22 4) Arcain, Rapha A 19

21.54 21.18 21.75 21.89

B6 1:26.55Tx Christian-NT

1) Martin, Migs E 18 2) Drewes, Jonathan F 19

3) Swierczynski, Jakub 21 4) Thach, Tommy K 20

22.21 21.33 21.18 21.83

C7 x1:28.92Incarnate Word-ST

1) Taylor, Clayton C 18 2) Fussell, William W 21

3) Hennessy II, Jack S 20 4) Ford, Brandon C 19

22.73 21.79 22.37 22.03

C8 x1:29.38Tx Christian-NT

1) Spallas, Matthew N 20 2) Stapleton, Pj J 18

3) Whelan, Ryan J 21 4) Nezami, Darian B 21

23.11 22.15 22.21 21.91

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Rice-GU 181 4:50.41Linhardt, Rylee M

27.93 29.79 29.84 29.55

29.74 29.36 29.20 28.86

28.41 27.73

Rice-GU 202 4:51.00Swinney, Kaitlyn B

27.46 29.56 29.54 29.55

29.55 29.72 29.25 29.51

28.87 27.99

Rice-GU 203 4:52.33Huston, Hanna M

27.36 29.12 29.76 29.92

29.76 29.73 29.57 29.45

29.16 28.50

Rice-GU 194 4:55.35Therien, Claire M

27.66 29.62 29.80 29.91

30.05 30.04 30.03 29.82

29.58 28.84

Rice-GU 195 4:55.99Franzen, Sydney E

27.67 29.83 29.61 30.13

29.68 29.71 30.02 29.72

30.21 29.41

Rice-GU 196 4:58.61Nowaski, Sarah N

28.21 29.69 29.82 29.97

29.98 30.25 30.31 30.30

30.44 29.64
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2016 UIW Christmas Invitational - 12/17/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

North Texas-NT 227 5:01.76Wasilewska, Basia

28.80 30.30 30.22 30.57

30.53 30.22 29.98 30.30

30.69 30.15

North Texas-NT 218 5:12.40Carter, Deneen

27.87 30.32 31.30 31.61

31.78 31.67 31.74 32.12

32.19 31.80

B - Final
Rice-GU 239 4:57.88Ala-Seppala, Anniina E

27.81 29.44 30.07 30.14

30.21 30.13 30.33 30.32

30.13 29.30

North Texas-NT 1910 5:02.57Whelan, Sara

27.82 29.37 30.24 30.67

30.66 31.12 30.96 30.77

31.06 29.90

North Texas-NT 1911 5:04.98Kwiatkowska, Natalia

28.06 30.53 30.98 31.37

30.99 30.83 30.86 30.90

30.80 29.66

Tx Christian-NT 1812 5:07.27Rettberg, Nicqueline S

28.25 30.50 30.83 31.12

31.15 31.33 31.42 31.32

31.29 30.06

North Texas-NT 1913 5:10.81Moore, Katie C

28.29 30.74 31.40 31.60

32.21 32.11 32.05 31.49

31.08 29.84

Tx Christian-NT 1914 5:11.82Burt, Hannah O

28.60 30.92 31.58 31.79

31.68 31.85 31.87 31.85

31.62 30.06

Tx Christian-NT 1915 5:15.15Robertson, Alexandra S

28.61 31.06 31.76 31.92

32.14 32.08 31.90 32.34

32.23 31.11

North Texas-NT 2216 5:15.51Stone, Ashley

27.85 30.19 30.90 31.38

31.30 32.23 32.27 32.75

33.47 33.17

C - Final
Rice-GU 2017 5:03.82Benjamin, Kaitlin A

29.03 31.44 31.14 30.93

30.61 30.39 29.81 30.40

30.19 29.88

Tx Christian-NT 1918 5:11.55Maxey, Catherine W

29.13 31.00 31.27 31.72

31.65 31.38 31.28 31.38

31.28 31.46

Incarnate Word-ST 1919 5:16.77Steele, Taylor A

29.31 31.10 30.94 30.99

30.89 32.00 32.37 32.97

33.16 33.04

Tx Christian-NT 1920 5:19.88Dull, Caddie A

29.66 31.71 32.22 32.68

32.49 32.08 32.46 33.01

32.55 31.02

Incarnate Word-ST 2121 5:22.69Contreras Gomez, Magdalena

29.63 31.93 32.18 32.57

32.99 32.94 33.07 33.00

32.69 31.69

Incarnate Word-ST 2122 5:22.91Johnson, Kelsey M

28.94 31.71 31.93 31.94

31.96 32.85 33.36 32.91

33.53 33.78

Incarnate Word-ST 2123 5:26.08Pena, Genevieve L

29.45 31.69 32.27 32.73

33.15 33.33 33.81 33.34

33.47 32.84

Tx Christian-NT 18--- DFSNewton, Taylor A

Declared false start

 
Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 201 4:57.85Huston, Hanna M

27.42 29.12 29.67 30.06

30.29 30.40 30.39 30.38

30.21 29.91

North Texas-NT 222 4:59.97Wasilewska, Basia

28.76 30.71 30.27 29.98

29.94 29.92 30.13 30.20

30.23 29.83

Rice-GU 193 5:02.86Franzen, Sydney E

28.38 30.21 30.65 30.93

30.62 30.68 30.40 30.85

30.54 29.60

Rice-GU 194 5:03.41Therien, Claire M

28.27 30.63 30.63 30.43

30.96 30.82 30.73 30.59

30.51 29.84

Rice-GU 195 5:03.53Nowaski, Sarah N

28.52 30.64 30.66 30.61

30.78 30.73 30.91 30.52

30.55 29.61

Rice-GU 206 5:03.59Swinney, Kaitlyn B

28.14 29.94 30.61 30.78

30.79 30.96 30.84 30.85

30.70 29.98

Rice-GU 187 5:04.40Linhardt, Rylee M

27.78 29.98 30.72 30.63

30.89 31.00 30.94 30.55

31.04 30.87

North Texas-NT 218 5:05.94Carter, Deneen

27.97 30.11 30.59 30.64

30.82 30.79 31.18 31.34

31.35 31.15
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2016 UIW Christmas Invitational - 12/17/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

North Texas-NT 199 5:06.94Moore, Katie C

28.59 30.93 31.79 31.37

31.72 31.52 31.39 30.47

30.06 29.10

North Texas-NT 1910 5:07.11Whelan, Sara

28.39 30.59 31.36 31.77

31.69 31.43 31.53 30.93

30.35 29.07

North Texas-NT 1911 5:08.06Kwiatkowska, Natalia

28.18 30.47 30.97 31.21

31.29 31.54 31.37 31.36

31.47 30.20

Tx Christian-NT 1812 5:08.66Rettberg, Nicqueline S

28.02 30.72 31.15 31.09

31.20 31.33 31.28 31.46

31.70 30.71

Rice-GU 2313 5:11.39Ala-Seppala, Anniina E

28.48 30.60 31.32 31.23

31.46 31.56 31.74 31.80

31.58 31.62

Tx Christian-NT 1914 5:11.57Burt, Hannah O

28.64 30.93 31.30 31.56

31.77 31.60 31.83 31.91

31.83 30.20

Tx Christian-NT 1915 5:14.10Robertson, Alexandra S

28.06 30.65 31.51 31.98

32.26 32.09 32.25 32.42

32.28 30.60

North Texas-NT 2216 5:14.98Stone, Ashley

28.22 30.58 31.26 31.20

31.61 31.82 32.05 32.88

32.66 32.70

Incarnate Word-ST 1917 5:16.68Steele, Taylor A

28.55 30.31 31.58 32.20

32.29 32.16 32.35 32.66

32.71 31.87

Rice-GU 2018 5:17.21Benjamin, Kaitlin A

29.76 32.11 32.25 32.33

31.76 31.80 31.90 31.93

32.04 31.33

Tx Christian-NT 1919 5:17.76Maxey, Catherine W

29.21 31.34 32.09 32.09

32.13 31.81 31.84 32.46

32.50 32.29

Incarnate Word-ST 2120 5:21.52Johnson, Kelsey M

28.74 31.33 32.21 32.01

32.36 32.46 32.63 32.84

34.03 32.91

Tx Christian-NT 1921 5:24.34Dull, Caddie A

29.18 32.05 32.64 32.62

32.57 32.82 33.15 33.77

33.50 32.04

Tx Christian-NT 1822 5:25.65Newton, Taylor A

29.01 31.79 32.35 33.04

32.96 33.53 33.39 33.50

33.43 32.65

North Texas-NT 1823 5:27.62Manry, Meredith E

29.23 32.24 32.70 32.85

32.88 33.28 33.29 33.62

34.11 33.42

Incarnate Word-ST 2124 5:27.89Contreras Gomez, Magdalena

29.99 32.02 32.55 32.68

32.93 32.96 33.20 33.34

33.59 34.63

Incarnate Word-ST 2125 5:31.51Pena, Genevieve L

29.98 32.12 32.82 32.83

32.97 33.45 33.29 33.44

32.50 38.11

Rice-GU 21--- X4:50.83Caldwell, Alicia D

26.48 28.56 29.12 29.23

29.47 29.86 29.64 29.64

29.69 29.14

Rice-GU 20--- X5:04.64Rhodes, Lauren E

27.50 30.22 30.87 31.19

30.99 31.18 30.98 30.83

30.71 30.17

Incarnate Word-ST 20--- X5:09.85Kyselova, Alona

27.69 29.90 30.76 31.52

31.52 31.72 32.07 32.14

31.96 30.57

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X5:13.51Dooley, Hannah L

28.70 31.27 32.00 32.28

32.19 31.89 31.67 31.28

31.28 30.95

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X5:16.92Newton, Devin R

28.40 31.10 31.98 32.50

32.32 32.04 32.34 31.98

32.45 31.81

Tx Christian-NT 21--- X5:22.01Dyke, Ashley M

30.33 32.28 32.34 32.38

32.51 32.64 32.47 32.48

32.66 31.92

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X5:23.09Johnson, Maddison J

28.99 31.71 32.73 32.89

32.62 33.21 32.91 33.10

33.31 31.62

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X5:24.69Sandberg, Madie E

28.94 32.11 32.79 32.44

32.83 33.23 33.34 33.23

33.28 32.50

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X5:35.89Powell, Ruby M

29.20 32.30 33.66 33.70

33.77 34.23 34.56 34.77

34.87 34.83

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSMunster, Claire C

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSCaputo, G M

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSForzley, Elise A
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2016 UIW Christmas Invitational - 12/17/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results
 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Incarnate Word-ST 221 4:26.03Shvets, Kyrylo

24.71 26.62 26.93 26.92

26.89 26.82 26.87 27.00

27.05 26.22

Missouri S & T-MV 212 4:32.42Glaser, Jon D

24.83 27.25 27.21 27.76

27.88 27.76 27.93 27.87

27.61 26.32

Tx Christian-NT 213 4:35.19Hunnicutt, Carlos A

25.51 28.08 28.22 28.59

28.21 27.92 27.94 27.89

27.13 25.70

Missouri S & T-MV 204 4:35.51Schmidt, John-martin M

25.43 27.87 27.83 27.98

27.96 28.04 28.05 28.09

27.96 26.30

Missouri S & T-MV 195 4:35.90McPherson, Kevin J

24.75 27.45 27.94 28.30

28.46 28.27 28.40 28.33

27.83 26.17

Incarnate Word-ST 196 4:38.02Granato, Joao P

25.70 27.23 28.14 28.24

28.46 28.39 28.54 28.48

28.24 26.60

Tx Christian-NT 207 4:39.64Dobbs, Connor A

25.06 27.37 28.03 28.38

28.35 28.48 28.29 28.89

28.62 28.17

Missouri S & T-MV 198 4:42.83Samuelsen, Tim

26.04 28.04 28.44 28.48

28.55 28.75 28.74 28.62

28.83 28.34

B - Final
Incarnate Word-ST 219 4:36.11Coppock, Nathan R

25.57 27.47 28.20 28.30

28.19 27.59 27.97 28.61

28.68 25.53

Tx Christian-NT 1910 4:37.04Duican, Radu

24.62 27.77 27.84 28.09

28.06 28.19 28.37 28.74

28.75 26.61

Missouri S & T-MV 1911 4:38.31Dachroeden, Jared M

25.15 27.30 28.19 28.79

28.95 28.31 28.14 28.11

28.23 27.14

Missouri S & T-MV 2112 4:42.80Wagner, Matt E

26.61 28.27 28.49 28.51

28.65 28.68 28.65 28.44

28.40 28.10

Incarnate Word-ST 1813 4:44.08Prud'Homme, Jack T

25.26 27.78 28.52 28.86

28.85 29.26 29.02 29.04

28.96 28.53

Tx Christian-NT 2114 4:45.05Miller, Weston D

26.69 28.91 28.83 28.51

28.80 29.33 29.45 29.32

28.39 26.82

Tx Christian-NT 2015 4:45.92Legendre, Rhorer E

26.02 27.98 28.74 28.92

29.12 28.86 29.30 29.09

29.15 28.74

Tx Christian-NT 2016 4:51.62Pink, Owen J

26.22 28.43 28.83 29.44

29.23 29.29 29.53 29.69

30.41 30.55

C - Final
Tx Christian-NT 2017 4:49.70Spallas, Matthew N

26.40 28.52 29.31 29.48

29.31 28.98 29.63 29.19

29.50 29.38

Incarnate Word-ST 1918 5:05.25Ludemann, Gavin P

26.45 29.52 30.57 31.00

30.97 31.61 31.46 31.51

1:02.16

Tx Christian-NT 19--- DFSMcLaughlin, Jack R

Declared false start

 
Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Incarnate Word-ST 221 4:27.58Shvets, Kyrylo

24.81 26.80 26.90 27.15

27.00 26.96 27.13 27.30

27.28 26.25

Missouri S & T-MV 212 4:31.11Glaser, Jon D

24.29 26.54 27.05 27.38

27.70 27.65 27.83 27.75

27.90 27.02

Missouri S & T-MV 193 4:36.00Samuelsen, Tim

25.64 27.41 27.25 27.67

27.48 27.65 28.09 28.06

28.30 28.45

Missouri S & T-MV 194 4:36.38McPherson, Kevin J

24.48 26.94 27.56 28.15

28.45 28.27 28.56 28.63

28.12 27.22

Missouri S & T-MV 205 4:36.67Schmidt, John-martin M

25.53 27.73 28.12 27.95

27.99 28.16 27.83 27.85

28.45 27.06

Incarnate Word-ST 196 4:37.62Granato, Joao P

25.43 27.54 27.54 27.99

28.20 28.42 28.59 28.74

28.40 26.77

Tx Christian-NT 217 4:38.20Hunnicutt, Carlos A

25.72 28.18 28.60 28.85

29.02 28.57 28.11 28.14

27.32 25.69
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2016 UIW Christmas Invitational - 12/17/2016 to 12/19/2016

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Tx Christian-NT 208 4:40.35Dobbs, Connor A

25.75 27.67 28.36 28.53

28.44 27.58 27.96 28.28

28.51 29.27

Missouri S & T-MV 199 4:40.93Dachroeden, Jared M

25.39 27.62 28.67 28.52

28.51 28.80 28.78 28.29

28.76 27.59

Tx Christian-NT 1910 4:42.30McLaughlin, Jack R

26.53 28.34 28.69 29.00

28.65 28.31 28.54 28.42

28.71 27.11

Tx Christian-NT 2011 4:42.33Legendre, Rhorer E

25.62 27.82 28.43 28.58

28.51 28.64 28.56 28.69

28.81 28.67

Missouri S & T-MV 2112 4:42.36Wagner, Matt E

25.29 28.04 28.42 28.73

29.20 28.73 28.67 28.43

28.45 28.40

Incarnate Word-ST 1813 4:44.71Prud'Homme, Jack T

25.85 27.65 28.74 29.21

28.81 28.79 28.99 29.03

28.74 28.90

Tx Christian-NT 2114 4:46.83Miller, Weston D

26.33 28.68 29.39 29.22

29.07 28.85 29.12 29.47

28.84 27.86

Tx Christian-NT 1915 4:48.16Duican, Radu

25.21 28.22 28.55 28.18

28.51 28.78 29.42 30.50

30.62 30.17

Tx Christian-NT 2016 4:49.17Pink, Owen J

25.90 28.17 28.58 29.01

29.09 29.13 29.38 29.91

30.16 29.84

Incarnate Word-ST 2117 4:53.98Coppock, Nathan R

26.27 28.15 28.96 29.66

29.85 29.90 30.18 30.74

30.52 29.75

Tx Christian-NT 2118 4:57.50Swierczynski, Jakub

26.09 29.33 30.19 30.97

30.99 30.29 30.53 30.56

30.10 28.45

Tx Christian-NT 2019 4:57.70Spallas, Matthew N

26.79 29.23 30.40 30.51

30.17 29.61 30.33 30.53

30.36 29.77

Incarnate Word-ST 1920 5:05.75Ludemann, Gavin P

26.67 29.39 30.41 31.35

31.28 31.66 32.02 31.94

30.89 30.14

Tx Christian-NT 1921 5:08.37Crowe, William C

26.52 29.45 30.25 30.91

30.84 31.82 31.88 32.49

32.53 31.68

Unst-ST 22--- X4:31.64Moore, David M

24.60 26.90 27.43 27.79

27.67 27.68 27.90 28.21

27.18 26.28

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X4:33.34Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector

24.24 26.77 27.41 27.77

27.85 28.14 27.63 27.81

28.46 27.26

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X4:35.32Fusilier, Beau D

24.69 26.28 27.51 28.12

28.06 27.94 28.44 28.69

28.38 27.21

Unst-ST 21--- X4:38.47Moran, Aaron I

24.71 26.84 27.91 27.89

28.20 28.30 28.43 28.75

28.81 28.63

Tx Christian-NT 22--- X4:48.80Remetta, John R

26.08 28.50 28.99 29.52

29.46 29.26 29.23 29.34

29.45 28.97

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X4:48.97Kuchan, Bryce M

24.66 28.04 28.50 29.00

29.60 29.64 29.84 30.27

30.36 29.06

Tx Christian-NT 21--- X4:53.65Hearl, Christopher R

26.31 28.81 29.76 29.89

29.62 29.86 29.97 30.68

29.96 28.79

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X4:54.08Lestage, Christopher D

25.43 28.00 28.39 29.28

29.86 30.06 30.35 31.32

31.76 29.63

Incarnate Word-ST 18--- X5:00.82Taylor, Clayton C

25.77 28.84 29.93 30.15

30.38 30.95 31.22 31.43

31.48 30.67

Incarnate Word-ST 22--- X5:05.72Perry Jr, Jeff L

24.66 28.40 29.69 31.52

30.89 31.37 33.60 32.17

32.37 31.05

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSBarry, Brendan P

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Rice-GU 201 2:01.32Parham, Jaecey L

26.61 29.59 35.96 29.16

North Texas-NT 212 2:03.68Vaisse, Sarah

27.24 31.49 35.12 29.83

Rice-GU 183 2:04.15Linhardt, Rylee M

27.44 31.00 36.89 28.82

Incarnate Word-ST 204 2:04.26Kyselova, Alona

27.33 32.16 36.26 28.51
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A - Final ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

North Texas-NT 195 2:05.85Sienczyk, Jowita

27.72 31.71 36.42 30.00

Rice-GU 206 2:07.47Beall, Kiley E

27.36 31.39 38.67 30.05

North Texas-NT 217 2:09.46Kitching, Claudia

27.88 34.65 35.53 31.40

Incarnate Word-ST 218 2:10.11Meyer, Abby M

27.30 32.50 39.76 30.55

B - Final
Rice-GU 199 2:05.34Schillinger, Marie-Claire

27.19 33.04 34.42 30.69

Rice-GU 2110 2:09.43Litver, Julie

28.02 31.51 39.51 30.39

North Texas-NT 2111 2:09.98Jensen, Emmabeth

26.93 32.17 40.80 30.08

North Texas-NT 2012 2:11.16Rousset, Meaghan C

28.99 34.23 36.89 31.05

North Texas-NT 2013 2:11.45Buckley, Sydney

27.99 34.26 38.65 30.55

Tx Christian-NT 1914 2:11.89Robertson, Alexandra S

29.19 33.98 38.89 29.83

Incarnate Word-ST 2015 2:12.12Farmer, Lexie R

27.03 33.40 39.52 32.17

Tx Christian-NT 2016 2:12.41Newton, Devin R

28.51 34.02 38.79 31.09

C - Final
North Texas-NT 1817 2:10.62Blanchard, Lindsey K

28.56 32.33 38.94 30.79

North Texas-NT 2018 2:12.13Culpepper, Caroline

28.52 33.72 39.31 30.58

Tx Christian-NT 2119 2:15.00Dyke, Ashley M

29.51 35.71 38.45 31.33

Incarnate Word-ST 2120 2:15.66Contreras Gomez, Magdalena

28.47 35.94 40.77 30.48

North Texas-NT 2021 2:15.78Rousset, Kathleen N

29.50 37.24 37.26 31.78

Tx Christian-NT 1922 2:16.95Ibrahim, Madison T

29.41 35.17 41.60 30.77

North Texas-NT 1923 2:19.00Timmons, Haley

28.10 35.94 42.16 32.80

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
North Texas-NT 211 2:03.61Vaisse, Sarah

26.59 31.35 35.04 30.63

Rice-GU 202 2:04.39Parham, Jaecey L

27.08 31.30 36.41 29.60

Incarnate Word-ST 203 2:04.52Kyselova, Alona

27.24 31.76 37.41 28.11

North Texas-NT 194 2:07.21Sienczyk, Jowita

27.29 31.35 37.32 31.25

Rice-GU 185 2:09.44Linhardt, Rylee M

28.62 32.02 39.42 29.38

Incarnate Word-ST 216 2:09.73Meyer, Abby M

27.21 31.79 40.42 30.31

Rice-GU 207 2:09.90Beall, Kiley E

28.08 32.86 38.98 29.98

North Texas-NT 218 2:09.95Kitching, Claudia

27.94 34.43 35.69 31.89

Rice-GU 199 2:10.12Schillinger, Marie-Claire

27.93 35.38 36.04 30.77

North Texas-NT 2110 2:10.95Jensen, Emmabeth

27.60 32.91 40.51 29.93

North Texas-NT 2011 2:11.70Rousset, Meaghan C

28.98 34.98 36.82 30.92

North Texas-NT 2012 2:12.09Buckley, Sydney

27.62 34.37 38.24 31.86

Tx Christian-NT 2013 2:12.28Newton, Devin R

28.57 33.80 38.22 31.69

Tx Christian-NT 1914 2:13.63Robertson, Alexandra S

29.33 34.59 39.43 30.28

Rice-GU 2115 2:13.72Litver, Julie

29.01 32.84 39.83 32.04

Incarnate Word-ST 2016 2:14.20Farmer, Lexie R

27.61 33.54 40.45 32.60

North Texas-NT 2017 2:14.25Culpepper, Caroline

28.29 34.12 40.31 31.53

North Texas-NT 1818 2:15.89Blanchard, Lindsey K

29.36 33.57 40.34 32.62

Tx Christian-NT 2119 2:16.59Dyke, Ashley M

30.05 36.98 38.40 31.16

Tx Christian-NT 1920 2:16.82Ibrahim, Madison T

29.55 34.75 41.15 31.37

Incarnate Word-ST 2121 2:17.29Contreras Gomez, Magdalena

28.34 34.82 42.30 31.83

North Texas-NT 2022 2:17.75Rousset, Kathleen N

29.73 37.31 37.93 32.78

Rice-GU 1923 2:20.36Gordon, Dani L

29.67 37.07 39.84 33.78

Incarnate Word-ST 2124 2:20.86Cokley, Jenny L

30.01 36.67 40.10 34.08

North Texas-NT 1925 2:21.86Timmons, Haley

28.16 36.45 43.04 34.21

Incarnate Word-ST 2026 2:21.97Rodriguez, Sophia E

28.87 37.61 41.23 34.26

Rice-GU 20--- X2:07.83Swinney, Kaitlyn B

28.37 31.73 37.46 30.27

Rice-GU 22--- X2:11.64Ragsdale, Shelbi L

28.03 34.89 37.94 30.78

Rice-GU 19--- X2:11.94Therien, Claire M

28.27 33.71 39.98 29.98

Rice-GU 20--- X2:13.24Huston, Hanna M

28.28 36.00 39.09 29.87

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X2:13.78Rettberg, Nicqueline S

29.30 34.81 39.58 30.09

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X2:14.18Burt, Hannah O

29.93 34.88 39.44 29.93

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X2:16.44Lohrberg, Bryn P

29.26 37.05 38.69 31.44
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X2:16.59Key, Amanda J

29.90 33.45 42.31 30.93

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X2:17.15Maxey, Catherine W

29.13 34.41 41.87 31.74

Rice-GU 19--- X2:18.51Nowaski, Sarah N

29.76 35.65 42.16 30.94

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X2:21.05Thornton, Rileigh

29.64 33.43 45.20 32.78

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X2:24.27Flynn, Bailey K

29.89 37.40 45.60 31.38

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSForzley, Elise A

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSCaputo, G M

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XNSRoemer, Micaela K

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Incarnate Word-ST 191 1:49.29Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector

23.32 27.86 32.22 25.89

Missouri S & T-MV 212 1:49.39Nielsen, Eirik

23.25 27.79 31.56 26.79

Incarnate Word-ST 193 1:50.35Fusilier, Beau D

24.30 28.61 31.90 25.54

Missouri S & T-MV 214 1:52.44Chavez, Miguel

24.44 28.86 31.02 28.12

Missouri S & T-MV 205 1:52.83Mossop, Stuart L

24.39 28.13 32.68 27.63

Tx Christian-NT 206 1:53.00Thach, Tommy K

24.75 28.56 32.76 26.93

Tx Christian-NT 217 1:55.01Hunnicutt, Carlos A

25.33 29.97 33.42 26.29

Tx Christian-NT 188 1:56.67Martin, Migs E

24.54 30.52 33.27 28.34

B - Final
Incarnate Word-ST 199 1:54.15Kuchan, Bryce M

23.53 28.48 34.57 27.57

Tx Christian-NT 2210 1:55.72Remetta, John R

24.80 30.24 32.84 27.84

Incarnate Word-ST 2011 1:57.63Hennessy II, Jack S

24.99 30.50 35.62 26.52

Missouri S & T-MV 1912 1:58.84Chavez, Alex

26.38 31.02 33.00 28.44

Tx Christian-NT 2013 1:59.53Hall, Destin L

26.49 30.03 34.06 28.95

Tx Christian-NT 2014 2:00.48Garriga, Alexander F

25.50 32.58 34.78 27.62

Missouri S & T-MV 2015 2:00.72Middendorf, Max C

25.85 31.47 33.78 29.62

Incarnate Word-ST 1816 2:03.41Taylor, Clayton C

25.85 31.03 36.24 30.29

C - Final
Incarnate Word-ST 2117 2:01.30Myerson, Connor J

27.09 30.21 33.47 30.53

Incarnate Word-ST 2118 2:04.64Fussell, William W

25.15 29.99 39.75 29.75

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri S & T-MV 211 1:49.79Nielsen, Eirik

23.40 28.67 30.98 26.74

Incarnate Word-ST 192 1:51.48Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector

23.94 28.90 32.16 26.48

Incarnate Word-ST 193 1:52.03Fusilier, Beau D

24.67 29.27 32.19 25.90

Missouri S & T-MV 204 1:52.99Mossop, Stuart L

24.66 28.41 32.60 27.32

Tx Christian-NT 205 1:53.22Thach, Tommy K

24.70 28.48 32.97 27.07

Tx Christian-NT 216 1:53.93Hunnicutt, Carlos A

25.11 29.76 32.56 26.50

Missouri S & T-MV 217 1:55.21Chavez, Miguel

24.36 30.72 30.78 29.35

Tx Christian-NT 188 1:55.47Martin, Migs E

24.59 30.81 32.64 27.43

Incarnate Word-ST 199 1:57.83Kuchan, Bryce M

24.03 29.50 36.17 28.13

Tx Christian-NT 2210 1:57.98Remetta, John R

25.21 31.12 33.37 28.28

Incarnate Word-ST 2011 1:58.63Hennessy II, Jack S

24.68 31.69 35.76 26.50

Tx Christian-NT 2012 2:00.69Garriga, Alexander F

26.75 32.23 34.57 27.14

Tx Christian-NT 2013 2:01.31Hall, Destin L

26.75 30.58 34.09 29.89

Missouri S & T-MV 2014 2:02.23Middendorf, Max C

25.89 31.73 33.71 30.90

Incarnate Word-ST 1815 2:02.28Taylor, Clayton C

25.58 31.33 36.06 29.31

Missouri S & T-MV 1916 2:02.51Chavez, Alex

26.05 31.44 34.88 30.14

Incarnate Word-ST 2117 2:02.67Myerson, Connor J

26.56 30.77 34.25 31.09

Incarnate Word-ST 2118 2:07.54Fussell, William W

25.23 30.91 40.33 31.07

Unst-ST 23--- X1:46.87Litvenok, Yegor

24.01 26.03 31.56 25.27

Unst-ST 22--- X1:49.49Moore, David M

24.65 28.95 30.67 25.22

Unst-ST 21--- X1:53.96Applin, Kaulen G

24.81 29.38 33.00 26.77

Unst-ST 21--- X1:54.17Moran, Aaron I

24.49 27.91 34.99 26.78

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X1:59.36Pink, Owen J

26.21 30.51 35.43 27.21

Incarnate Word-ST 18--- X2:00.18Prud'Homme, Jack T

26.82 30.31 35.84 27.21

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- NSO'Connell, John R
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Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Rice-GU 181 23.47Nezelek, Kate A

Rice-GU 202 23.49Rhodes, Lauren E

North Texas-NT 213 23.73Thurstin, Brittany K

Rice-GU 224 23.99Ragsdale, Shelbi L

North Texas-NT 195 24.08Opiela, Kelsey M

North Texas-NT 206 24.13Morris, Isabelle

Incarnate Word-ST 207 24.37Bielousova, Dariia

North Texas-NT 228 24.49Connelly, Courtney A

B - Final
Rice-GU 199 24.27Gillentine, Harper B

Incarnate Word-ST 1910 24.72Hanks, Sydney E

Incarnate Word-ST 1811 24.84Fung, Natasha Y

Tx Christian-NT 1812 24.88Sandberg, Madie E

Tx Christian-NT 1913 24.99Dooley, Hannah L

Tx Christian-NT 1814 25.18Key, Amanda J

Tx Christian-NT 1915 25.43Lohrberg, Bryn P

Tx Christian-NT 1916 25.84Ibrahim, Madison T

C - Final
Tx Christian-NT 1817 25.28Thornton, Rileigh

Tx Christian-NT 1918 25.71Powell, Ruby M

North Texas-NT 2119 25.91Rush, Emily H

Tx Christian-NT 2020 25.98Johnson, Maddison J

Tx Christian-NT 1921 26.16Dull, Caddie A

Rice-GU 1922 26.62Tzenetos, Rabea

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
North Texas-NT 211 23.47Thurstin, Brittany K

Rice-GU 202 23.96Rhodes, Lauren E

North Texas-NT 203 24.01Morris, Isabelle

Incarnate Word-ST 204 24.11Bielousova, Dariia

Rice-GU 185 24.13Nezelek, Kate A

North Texas-NT 196 24.22Opiela, Kelsey M

North Texas-NT 227 24.40Connelly, Courtney A

Rice-GU 228 24.41Ragsdale, Shelbi L

Rice-GU 199 24.51Gillentine, Harper B

Incarnate Word-ST 1910 24.63Hanks, Sydney E

Incarnate Word-ST 1811 24.85Fung, Natasha Y

Tx Christian-NT 1812 25.03Key, Amanda J

Tx Christian-NT 1913 25.09Dooley, Hannah L

Tx Christian-NT 1914 25.10Lohrberg, Bryn P

Tx Christian-NT 1815 25.63Sandberg, Madie E

Tx Christian-NT 1916 25.68Ibrahim, Madison T

Rice-GU 19*17 25.73Tzenetos, Rabea

Tx Christian-NT 19*17 25.73Powell, Ruby M

Tx Christian-NT 1819 25.75Thornton, Rileigh

North Texas-NT 2120 26.04Rush, Emily H

Tx Christian-NT 2021 26.19Johnson, Maddison J

Tx Christian-NT 1922 26.22Dull, Caddie A

Rice-GU 21--- X23.96Caldwell, Alicia D

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X25.81Steele, Taylor A

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- X26.24Johnson, Kelsey M

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X26.45Newton, Taylor A

Incarnate Word-ST 20--- X26.52Rodriguez, Sophia E

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X28.04Flynn, Bailey K

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSMunster, Claire C

Tx Christian-NT 20--- NSRoemer, Micaela K

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Missouri S & T-MV 181 20.90Betts, Christopher F

Missouri S & T-MV 192 20.91Meyer, Morgan A

Incarnate Word-ST 193 21.02Lestage, Christopher D

Tx Christian-NT 214 21.21Hills, Garrett E

Incarnate Word-ST 195 21.28Nguyen, Tom

Missouri S & T-MV 186 21.37Grogan, Max T

Tx Christian-NT 207 21.45Smith, John A

Missouri S & T-MV 188 22.03Becker, Colten M

B - Final
Incarnate Word-ST 209 21.28Pinedo, Roberto A

Incarnate Word-ST 1910 21.85Arcain, Rapha A

Tx Christian-NT 1911 21.86Drewes, Jonathan F

Incarnate Word-ST 2212 21.94Perry Jr, Jeff L

Incarnate Word-ST 2213 22.01Flores, Alex E

Tx Christian-NT 2114 22.04Hearl, Christopher R

Tx Christian-NT 1815 22.21Crow, Colin M

Tx Christian-NT 1816 22.63Stapleton, Pj J

C - Final
Tx Christian-NT 2117 22.17Nezami, Darian B

Tx Christian-NT 2118 22.37Whelan, Ryan J

Incarnate Word-ST 1919 22.50Ford, Brandon C

Tx Christian-NT 2120 23.04Powell, Jake N

Incarnate Word-ST 2021 23.27Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel

Incarnate Word-ST 2122 23.80O'Connell, John R

Incarnate Word-ST 2123 23.97Myerson, Connor J

Incarnate Word-ST 1924 24.25Ludemann, Gavin P

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri S & T-MV 191 20.76Meyer, Morgan A

Missouri S & T-MV 182 20.86Betts, Christopher F

Tx Christian-NT 213 21.14Hills, Garrett E

Incarnate Word-ST 194 21.17Lestage, Christopher D

Missouri S & T-MV 185 21.33Grogan, Max T

Incarnate Word-ST 196 21.34Nguyen, Tom

Tx Christian-NT 207 21.44Smith, John A

Missouri S & T-MV 188 21.73Becker, Colten M

Tx Christian-NT 219 21.77Hearl, Christopher R

Tx Christian-NT 1810 21.82Crow, Colin M

Incarnate Word-ST 2011 21.85Pinedo, Roberto A

Tx Christian-NT 1912 21.94Drewes, Jonathan F

Incarnate Word-ST 2213 22.03Perry Jr, Jeff L

Incarnate Word-ST 2214 22.11Flores, Alex E

Incarnate Word-ST 1915 22.26Arcain, Rapha A

Tx Christian-NT 1816 22.30Stapleton, Pj J

Tx Christian-NT 2117 22.40Whelan, Ryan J

Tx Christian-NT 2118 22.44Nezami, Darian B
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Incarnate Word-ST 1919 22.55Ford, Brandon C

Tx Christian-NT 2120 22.83Powell, Jake N

Incarnate Word-ST 2021 23.15Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel

Incarnate Word-ST 2122 23.73Myerson, Connor J

Incarnate Word-ST 1923 24.01Ludemann, Gavin P

Incarnate Word-ST 2124 24.23O'Connell, John R

Unst-ST--- X20.66Wallace, Carter M

Unst-ST 23--- X21.56Litvenok, Yegor

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X21.95Martin, Migs E

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X21.96Duican, Radu

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X22.28Thach, Tommy K

Incarnate Word-ST 20--- X22.33Hennessy II, Jack S

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- X22.49Fussell, William W

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X22.70Garriga, Alexander F

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X23.20Spallas, Matthew N

Tx Christian-NT 21--- X23.29Swierczynski, Jakub

Tx Christian-NT 21--- X23.30Miller, Weston D

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X23.50Dobbs, Connor A

Unst-ST 21--- X23.65Applin, Kaulen G

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X23.73Crowe, William C

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X23.77Legendre, Rhorer E

Missouri S & T-MV 18--- DQGlebocki, Marcin

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XNSHall, Destin L

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XNSMcLaughlin, Jack R

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XNSBarry, Brendan P

 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:44.65Rice-GU

1) Caldwell, Alicia D 21 2) Schillinger, Marie-Claire 19

3) Parham, Jaecey L 20 4) Rhodes, Lauren E 20

27.03 55.64 28.68 1:01.84

26.27 56.46 24.18 50.71

B2 3:47.07Rice-GU

1) Litver, Julie 21 2) Ragsdale, Shelbi L 22

3) Beall, Kiley E 20 4) Gillentine, Harper B 19

27.63 56.54 29.71 1:03.32

26.02 55.86 24.73 51.35

A3 3:47.81North Texas-NT

1) Sienczyk, Jowita 19 2) Vaisse, Sarah 21

3) Opiela, Kelsey M 19 4) Jensen, Emmabeth 21

27.35 56.19 29.26 1:03.51

26.31 56.29 24.37 51.82

B4 3:53.05North Texas-NT

1) Stone, Ashley 22 2) Kitching, Claudia 21

3) Buckley, Sydney 20 4) Thurstin, Brittany K 21

28.23 58.18 30.22 1:04.17

26.77 57.80 25.86 52.90

C5 x3:53.21Rice-GU

1) Tzenetos, Rabea 19 2) Swinney, Kaitlyn B 20

3) Benjamin, Kaitlin A 20 4) Nezelek, Kate A 18

28.67 57.45 30.61 1:08.28

24.14 55.14 24.31 52.34

A6 3:53.48Incarnate Word-ST

1) Fung, Natasha Y 18 2) Kyselova, Alona 20

3) Meyer, Abby M 21 4) Bielousova, Dariia 20

27.37 56.79 30.77 1:05.50

27.34 58.45 24.85 52.74

D7 x4:00.02North Texas-NT

1) Blanchard, Lindsey K 18 2) Rousset, Kathleen N 20

3) Timmons, Haley 19 4) Connelly, Courtney A 22

29.35 1:00.07 31.60 1:07.79

27.99 59.37 25.23 52.79

B8 4:01.01Incarnate Word-ST

1) Farmer, Lexie R 20 2) Rodriguez, Sophia E 20

3) Johnson, Kelsey M 21 4) Hanks, Sydney E 19

29.60 1:00.61 31.64 1:08.61

26.92 57.77 25.57 54.02

C9 x4:02.28North Texas-NT

1) Kwiatkowska, Natalia 19 2) Rousset, Meaghan C 20

3) Culpepper, Caroline 20 4) Moore, Katie C 19

29.47 1:00.70 14.81 31.22

36.26 1:04.74 32.29 1:25.62

B10 4:02.77Tx Christian-NT

1) Ibrahim, Madison T 19 2) Dyke, Ashley M 21

3) Maxey, Catherine W 19 4) Dooley, Hannah L 19

29.14 59.88 32.06 1:08.71

28.18 1:00.03 25.82 54.15

A11 4:02.82Tx Christian-NT

1) Powell, Ruby M 19 2) Newton, Devin R 20

3) Johnson, Maddison J 20 4) Key, Amanda J 18

29.24 1:00.30 31.36 1:08.49

27.86 59.97 25.98 54.06

C12 x4:06.94Tx Christian-NT

1) Thornton, Rileigh 18 2) Lohrberg, Bryn P 19

3) Flynn, Bailey K 18 4) Sandberg, Madie E 18

30.50 1:01.83 32.32 1:09.48

28.88 1:01.97 25.39 53.66

D--- DQRice-GU

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Linhardt, Rylee M 18 2) Huston, Hanna M 20

3) Nowaski, Sarah N 19 4) Franzen, Sydney E 19

28.86 58.92 31.37 1:06.45

28.44 1:00.80 25.35 53.02

 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:18.87Missouri S & T-MV

1) Shih, Ethan C 19 2) Chavez, Miguel 21

3) Nielsen, Eirik 21 4) Glaser, Jon D 21

24.52 50.41 25.54 54.49

22.67 49.32 21.31 44.65

A2 3:25.22Incarnate Word-ST

1) Lestage, Christopher D 19 2) Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector 19

3) Kuchan, Bryce M 19 4) Shvets, Kyrylo 22

25.89 53.41 27.09 57.59

22.88 49.22 21.60 45.00

B3 3:26.69Missouri S & T-MV

1) Mossop, Stuart L 20 2) Middendorf, Max C 20

3) Taske, Aaron J 18 4) Grogan, Max T 18

25.16 51.54 26.87 58.24

22.88 50.20 21.81 46.71
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(Event 10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C4 x3:27.54Missouri S & T-MV

1) Friesz, Dylan J 18 2) Chavez, Alex 19

3) Becker, Colten M 18 4) McPherson, Kevin J 19

25.86 53.17 27.10 58.49

23.29 50.54 21.53 45.34

A5 3:29.41Tx Christian-NT

1) Nezami, Darian B 21 2) Swierczynski, Jakub 21

3) Smith, John A 20 4) Hills, Garrett E 21

26.07 54.81 26.38 56.50

23.48 51.42 22.04 46.68

B6 3:31.00Incarnate Word-ST

1) Fussell, William W 21 2) Taylor, Clayton C 18

3) Pinedo, Roberto A 20 4) Hennessy II, Jack S 20

25.36 53.12 28.02 1:00.97

23.50 50.18 22.38 46.73

D7 3:31.34Tx Christian-NT

1) Duican, Radu 19 2) Hall, Destin L 20

3) Thach, Tommy K 20 4) Whelan, Ryan J 21

24.78 51.12 27.88 59.99

24.04 51.29 23.07 48.94

D8 x3:31.69Missouri S & T-MV

1) Dachroeden, Jared M 19 2) Wagner, Matt E 21

3) Meyer, Morgan A 19 4) Betts, Christopher F 18

25.63 52.90 28.99 1:03.07

23.16 49.79 21.76 45.93

B9 x3:31.94Tx Christian-NT

1) Hearl, Christopher R 21 2) Martin, Migs E 18

3) Stapleton, Pj J 18 4) Drewes, Jonathan F 19

25.32 51.95 28.06 58.96

24.09 53.13 22.60 47.90

C10 x3:33.27Tx Christian-NT

1) Powell, Jake N 21 2) Remetta, John R 22

3) Garriga, Alexander F 20 4) Crow, Colin M 18

25.38 51.59 27.71 59.71

24.65 52.93 23.57 49.04

C--- DQIncarnate Word-ST

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel 20 2) Myerson, Connor J 21

3) Flores, Alex E 22 4) Arcain, Rapha A 19

27.96 57.67 27.71 59.75

15.98 50.85 22.23 47.02

 
Event 12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Incarnate Word-ST 181 285.40Martinez, Dawson L

Tx Christian-NT 192 274.30Shurtleff, Andrew M

Tx Christian-NT 193 269.95Moncino, Owen P

Incarnate Word-ST 204 250.80Schaffer, Brendan F

Tx Christian-NT 185 186.50Budde, Brett O

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSWebb, Andrew R

 
Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 201 4:26.40Parham, Jaecey L

28.46 32.22 33.39 33.20

38.29 38.55 31.61 30.68

Rice-GU 202 4:26.74Swinney, Kaitlyn B

28.78 32.44 33.29 32.76

38.75 39.00 31.17 30.55

Incarnate Word-ST 203 4:29.30Kyselova, Alona

28.19 32.78 34.85 33.09

38.03 39.22 32.50 30.64

Rice-GU 184 4:30.71Linhardt, Rylee M

29.45 33.18 33.98 32.55

38.82 39.76 31.94 31.03

Rice-GU 205 4:31.02Huston, Hanna M

28.87 32.13 36.54 36.22

37.67 38.95 30.76 29.88

Rice-GU 196 4:35.21Therien, Claire M

29.49 34.00 36.22 34.34

40.12 40.74 30.32 29.98

Tx Christian-NT 197 4:38.59Burt, Hannah O

30.46 33.71 36.81 35.85

39.80 40.60 31.72 29.64

Rice-GU 198 4:38.67Nowaski, Sarah N

29.98 32.94 35.53 35.31

41.15 41.55 31.71 30.50

Tx Christian-NT 199 4:38.88Robertson, Alexandra S

29.92 34.26 35.92 35.61

39.89 40.16 32.30 30.82

Rice-GU 2010 4:38.94Beall, Kiley E

29.65 33.00 35.62 34.86

40.98 41.01 32.83 30.99

Rice-GU 2111 4:44.28Litver, Julie

30.43 35.72 35.51 34.96

40.93 41.74 33.08 31.91

Tx Christian-NT 2112 4:49.03Dyke, Ashley M

30.84 35.33 39.08 38.39

39.84 39.62 33.50 32.43

Incarnate Word-ST 2113 4:53.92Pena, Genevieve L

30.48 34.26 37.53 36.61

43.56 44.86 33.90 32.72

Incarnate Word-ST 2114 4:59.07Cokley, Jenny L

30.62 35.01 38.10 38.10

42.27 43.69 36.03 35.25

Rice-GU 19--- DQGordon, Dani L

Butterfly kick - breast

30.44 35.06 38.57 38.07

38.68 39.35 33.66 32.68

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Incarnate Word-ST 191 3:56.98Fusilier, Beau D

25.46 28.17 30.70 30.57

33.50 33.93 29.71 24.94

Tx Christian-NT 212 3:58.95Hunnicutt, Carlos A

26.18 29.15 31.56 30.76

33.74 34.65 27.23 25.68

Incarnate Word-ST 193 3:58.97Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector

25.39 28.77 29.87 29.11

35.26 35.09 29.28 26.20
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Missouri S & T-MV 204 4:07.61Mossop, Stuart L

25.93 29.62 31.47 30.29

35.12 35.69 29.89 29.60

Missouri S & T-MV 215 4:12.04Wagner, Matt E

26.13 30.16 33.09 31.70

36.84 37.11 29.02 27.99

Tx Christian-NT 206 4:14.31Legendre, Rhorer E

26.16 29.63 33.20 32.16

37.49 37.55 29.61 28.51

Incarnate Word-ST 217 4:14.53Coppock, Nathan R

26.39 30.08 32.92 32.33

39.55 39.86 27.30 26.10

Tx Christian-NT 208 4:15.50Hall, Destin L

27.16 30.56 33.49 33.23

35.24 35.72 30.72 29.38

Incarnate Word-ST 199 4:15.52Granato, Joao P

26.75 30.05 32.97 32.47

39.36 39.54 28.52 25.86

Missouri S & T-MV 1910 4:15.72Samuelsen, Tim

27.47 32.20 33.10 31.86

37.34 37.60 28.07 28.08

Incarnate Word-ST 1811 4:15.88Prud'Homme, Jack T

26.90 31.45 32.45 31.84

38.45 37.96 28.98 27.85

Incarnate Word-ST 1812 4:23.08Taylor, Clayton C

26.50 31.41 34.52 34.32

37.40 37.85 30.76 30.32

Tx Christian-NT 2013 4:28.35Pink, Owen J

27.03 31.13 35.40 34.65

37.26 39.02 32.48 31.38

Unst-ST 21--- XMoran, Aaron I

Unst-ST 22--- X3:53.07Moore, David M

25.54 29.50 30.48 31.11

30.91 32.29 26.82 26.42

Unst-ST 23--- X3:55.59Litvenok, Yegor

25.54 30.35 29.74 30.46

32.46 32.67 27.50 26.87

Incarnate Word-ST 22--- X3:56.94Shvets, Kyrylo

25.00 28.74 29.60 29.69

34.94 35.12 27.79 26.06

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 221 57.97Ragsdale, Shelbi L

27.50 30.47

Incarnate Word-ST 202 58.18Farmer, Lexie R

26.62 31.56

Incarnate Word-ST 213 58.62Meyer, Abby M

27.48 31.14

Incarnate Word-ST 204 58.76Bielousova, Dariia

27.28 31.48

Incarnate Word-ST 215 59.45Contreras Gomez, Magdalena

27.80 31.65

Rice-GU 196 59.55Gillentine, Harper B

28.44 31.11

Rice-GU 197 59.72Schillinger, Marie-Claire

26.69 33.03

Rice-GU 208 59.82Benjamin, Kaitlin A

28.47 31.35

Incarnate Word-ST 199 59.88Steele, Taylor A

27.97 31.91

Tx Christian-NT 2010 1:00.71Johnson, Maddison J

28.63 32.08

Tx Christian-NT 1911 1:00.88Maxey, Catherine W

28.89 31.99

Incarnate Word-ST 2012 1:01.24Rodriguez, Sophia E

28.80 32.44

Incarnate Word-ST 2113 1:01.73Johnson, Kelsey M

28.45 33.28

Tx Christian-NT 1814 1:02.46Flynn, Bailey K

29.64 32.82

Rice-GU 1915 1:03.05Tzenetos, Rabea

29.26 33.79

Tx Christian-NT 1816 1:03.51Key, Amanda J

29.85 33.66

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X1:01.37Rettberg, Nicqueline S

29.43 31.94

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X1:03.34Robertson, Alexandra S

29.53 33.81

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X1:06.70Dull, Caddie A

31.53 35.17

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Incarnate Word-ST 191 49.70Kuchan, Bryce M

22.94 26.76

Missouri S & T-MV 212 50.02Nielsen, Eirik

23.37 26.65

Missouri S & T-MV 193 50.06Shih, Ethan C

23.57 26.49

Missouri S & T-MV 194 50.19Meyer, Morgan A

23.57 26.62

Missouri S & T-MV 185 50.58Taske, Aaron J

24.01 26.57

Tx Christian-NT 216 51.06Hills, Garrett E

23.63 27.43

Missouri S & T-MV 187 51.23Friesz, Dylan J

24.17 27.06

Incarnate Word-ST 228 51.33Flores, Alex E

23.73 27.60

Missouri S & T-MV 189 51.54Betts, Christopher F

24.00 27.54

Incarnate Word-ST 2010 51.69Pinedo, Roberto A

24.01 27.68

Tx Christian-NT 1811 51.84Martin, Migs E

24.42 27.42

Incarnate Word-ST 1912 52.15Lestage, Christopher D

24.35 27.80
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Tx Christian-NT 2013 52.17Smith, John A

24.64 27.53

Incarnate Word-ST 19*14 52.18Nguyen, Tom

23.95 28.23

Tx Christian-NT 20*14 52.18Spallas, Matthew N

25.12 27.06

Tx Christian-NT 2116 52.20Powell, Jake N

24.66 27.54

Incarnate Word-ST 1917 52.31Arcain, Rapha A

24.19 28.12

Incarnate Word-ST 2118 52.49Fussell, William W

24.22 28.27

Tx Christian-NT 2119 52.64Hearl, Christopher R

24.66 27.98

Tx Christian-NT 1820 52.91Crow, Colin M

24.75 28.16

Incarnate Word-ST 2221 52.93Perry Jr, Jeff L

24.33 28.60

Tx Christian-NT 2022 53.36Garriga, Alexander F

24.99 28.37

Tx Christian-NT 2123 53.57Whelan, Ryan J

24.96 28.61

Tx Christian-NT 1824 54.78Stapleton, Pj J

25.68 29.10

Incarnate Word-ST 2025 56.11Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel

25.79 30.32

Unst-ST--- X49.41Wallace, Carter M

22.98 26.43

Unst-ST 21--- X49.88Applin, Kaulen G

23.45 26.43

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X50.46Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector

23.85 26.61

Unst-ST 22--- X50.90Moore, David M

24.20 26.70

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- X53.24Coppock, Nathan R

25.38 27.86

Tx Christian-NT 21--- X54.91Hunnicutt, Carlos A

24.88 30.03

Tx Christian-NT 21--- NSNezami, Darian B

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 211 1:50.68Caldwell, Alicia D

26.32 28.30 28.39 27.67

Rice-GU 202 1:52.79Rhodes, Lauren E

26.59 28.44 28.80 28.96

Rice-GU 193 1:53.17Franzen, Sydney E

26.95 28.57 28.87 28.78

Rice-GU 234 1:55.02Ala-Seppala, Anniina E

27.32 28.88 28.92 29.90

Rice-GU 205 1:55.14Huston, Hanna M

27.49 29.11 29.35 29.19

Rice-GU 196 1:55.73Gillentine, Harper B

27.75 29.31 30.11 28.56

Tx Christian-NT 197 1:56.45Burt, Hannah O

27.86 29.52 30.06 29.01

Tx Christian-NT 188 1:57.56Rettberg, Nicqueline S

28.07 29.77 30.07 29.65

Tx Christian-NT 199 1:59.99Maxey, Catherine W

28.30 30.42 30.31 30.96

Tx Christian-NT 1910 2:00.01Dooley, Hannah L

28.54 29.67 30.57 31.23

Tx Christian-NT 1911 2:01.76Lohrberg, Bryn P

28.02 30.27 31.66 31.81

Tx Christian-NT 1912 2:03.66Dull, Caddie A

28.56 31.25 32.25 31.60

Tx Christian-NT 1813 2:06.98Flynn, Bailey K

29.91 32.56 32.36 32.15

Tx Christian-NT 2014 2:07.20Johnson, Maddison J

29.19 32.23 33.51 32.27

Rice-GU 18--- X1:51.10Linhardt, Rylee M

26.86 28.58 28.02 27.64

Rice-GU 19--- X1:55.77Therien, Claire M

27.11 29.30 29.77 29.59

Incarnate Word-ST 20--- X1:55.83Kyselova, Alona

26.62 29.02 30.47 29.72

Rice-GU 19--- X1:57.70Nowaski, Sarah N

28.77 29.68 29.77 29.48

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X1:58.60Steele, Taylor A

27.87 29.94 30.36 30.43

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X2:00.02Key, Amanda J

28.77 30.96 30.86 29.43

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X2:00.83Ibrahim, Madison T

27.64 30.90 31.53 30.76

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- X2:04.28Pena, Genevieve L

29.14 31.71 31.82 31.61

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X2:04.73Powell, Ruby M

28.54 31.40 32.02 32.77

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X2:06.20Thornton, Rileigh

28.59 32.32 32.71 32.58

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSSandberg, Madie E

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSNewton, Taylor A

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri S & T-MV 211 1:38.26Glaser, Jon D

23.21 25.26 25.21 24.58

Incarnate Word-ST 222 1:40.00Shvets, Kyrylo

23.95 25.66 25.43 24.96

Missouri S & T-MV 193 1:40.39McPherson, Kevin J

22.94 25.49 25.98 25.98

Missouri S & T-MV 204 1:40.88Schmidt, John-martin M

23.83 25.42 25.83 25.80

Tx Christian-NT 195 1:41.17Duican, Radu

23.46 25.39 25.86 26.46

Tx Christian-NT 206 1:41.90Thach, Tommy K

24.26 25.96 25.87 25.81

Incarnate Word-ST 207 1:42.14Hennessy II, Jack S

23.70 25.97 26.59 25.88
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Tx Christian-NT 218 1:42.61Miller, Weston D

23.99 25.86 26.26 26.50

Incarnate Word-ST 199 1:43.58Granato, Joao P

24.58 26.27 26.63 26.10

Missouri S & T-MV 1810 1:45.25Grogan, Max T

24.96 26.75 26.83 26.71

Missouri S & T-MV 1811 1:45.45Becker, Colten M

23.72 26.40 27.32 28.01

Incarnate Word-ST 1912 1:45.87Arcain, Rapha A

24.29 26.13 27.23 28.22

Tx Christian-NT 2113 1:46.19Whelan, Ryan J

24.61 26.75 27.30 27.53

Tx Christian-NT 2014 1:47.09Pink, Owen J

25.49 27.75 26.59 27.26

Incarnate Word-ST 2215 1:47.43Perry Jr, Jeff L

25.17 27.62 27.58 27.06

Tx Christian-NT 2016 1:48.76Dobbs, Connor A

23.95 27.27 28.80 28.74

Incarnate Word-ST 1917 1:49.61Ford, Brandon C

25.02 27.87 28.56 28.16

Tx Christian-NT 20*18 1:50.30Spallas, Matthew N

25.63 27.28 28.54 28.85

Tx Christian-NT 19*18 1:50.30Drewes, Jonathan F

24.70 27.60 28.95 29.05

Tx Christian-NT 1820 1:51.75Crow, Colin M

26.03 27.73 28.91 29.08

Incarnate Word-ST 1921 1:52.67Ludemann, Gavin P

25.63 28.58 29.44 29.02

Tx Christian-NT 2222 1:55.94Remetta, John R

26.88 28.96 29.94 30.16

Unst-ST 21--- X1:42.05Moran, Aaron I

23.76 25.70 26.03 26.56

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X1:49.03Legendre, Rhorer E

25.57 27.71 27.94 27.81

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X1:50.84Smith, John A

25.20 27.84 28.72 29.08

Tx Christian-NT 18--- X1:51.60Stapleton, Pj J

25.95 28.09 28.86 28.70

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSCrowe, William C

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSBarry, Brendan P

Unst-ST 23--- XNSLitvenok, Yegor

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 191 1:03.05Schillinger, Marie-Claire

29.80 33.25

Rice-GU 222 1:05.91Ragsdale, Shelbi L

31.51 34.40

Incarnate Word-ST 203 1:08.08Farmer, Lexie R

32.07 36.01

Incarnate Word-ST 204 1:08.93Rodriguez, Sophia E

32.40 36.53

Rice-GU 195 1:08.94Gordon, Dani L

32.61 36.33

Tx Christian-NT 216 1:09.55Dyke, Ashley M

33.16 36.39

Tx Christian-NT 197 1:10.86Lohrberg, Bryn P

33.39 37.47

Incarnate Word-ST 198 1:10.92Hanks, Sydney E

33.25 37.67

Incarnate Word-ST 219 1:11.74Cokley, Jenny L

33.79 37.95

Rice-GU 20--- X1:09.57Swinney, Kaitlyn B

33.23 36.34

Tx Christian-NT 20--- NSNewton, Devin R

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Missouri S & T-MV 211 54.63Chavez, Miguel

25.70 28.93

Tx Christian-NT 212 57.24Swierczynski, Jakub

26.77 30.47

Tx Christian-NT 183 57.86Martin, Migs E

27.39 30.47

Missouri S & T-MV 204 58.34Middendorf, Max C

27.45 30.89

Incarnate Word-ST 215 58.85Myerson, Connor J

27.74 31.11

Missouri S & T-MV 196 59.72Chavez, Alex

28.08 31.64

Incarnate Word-ST 197 1:00.05Nguyen, Tom

27.98 32.07

Tx Christian-NT 208 1:01.28Hall, Destin L

29.11 32.17

Tx Christian-NT 199 1:02.01Drewes, Jonathan F

29.03 32.98

Incarnate Word-ST 1810 1:02.53Taylor, Clayton C

28.97 33.56

Tx Christian-NT 2111 1:02.76Hills, Garrett E

28.78 33.98

Incarnate Word-ST 2112 1:05.44O'Connell, John R

30.11 35.33

Unst-ST 22--- X57.24Moore, David M

27.08 30.16

Unst-ST 21--- X58.59Applin, Kaulen G

27.67 30.92

Tx Christian-NT 20--- X1:02.30Garriga, Alexander F

29.38 32.92

 
Event 23  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 211 55.73Caldwell, Alicia D

27.23 28.50

Incarnate Word-ST 182 56.91Fung, Natasha Y

27.53 29.38

Rice-GU 203 57.39Beall, Kiley E

28.55 28.84

Incarnate Word-ST 204 57.58Bielousova, Dariia

27.57 30.01
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Rice-GU 185 58.45Nezelek, Kate A

28.20 30.25

Rice-GU 216 59.10Litver, Julie

28.96 30.14

Incarnate Word-ST 217 59.39Meyer, Abby M

28.80 30.59

Rice-GU 198 59.55Tzenetos, Rabea

29.25 30.30

Tx Christian-NT 189 1:00.10Key, Amanda J

29.44 30.66

Tx Christian-NT 1910 1:00.55Ibrahim, Madison T

29.51 31.04

Tx Christian-NT 1911 1:00.77Powell, Ruby M

29.38 31.39

Tx Christian-NT 2012 1:00.96Newton, Devin R

29.88 31.08

Tx Christian-NT 1813 1:03.99Thornton, Rileigh

30.60 33.39

Rice-GU 20--- X58.11Parham, Jaecey L

27.91 30.20

Tx Christian-NT 19--- X1:05.10Dooley, Hannah L

31.47 33.63

Tx Christian-NT 18--- NSSandberg, Madie E

Tx Christian-NT 18--- XNSNewton, Taylor A

 
Event 24  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Tx Christian-NT 191 51.20Duican, Radu

24.78 26.42

Missouri S & T-MV 192 51.37Shih, Ethan C

25.27 26.10

Tx Christian-NT 213 51.49Powell, Jake N

25.21 26.28

Missouri S & T-MV 204 51.96Mossop, Stuart L

25.31 26.65

Tx Christian-NT 215 52.09Hearl, Christopher R

25.40 26.69

Missouri S & T-MV 186 52.10Taske, Aaron J

25.31 26.79

Missouri S & T-MV 197 52.12Dachroeden, Jared M

25.25 26.87

Missouri S & T-MV 188 52.13Friesz, Dylan J

25.59 26.54

Incarnate Word-ST 219 52.20Fussell, William W

25.70 26.50

Incarnate Word-ST 1910 52.52Kuchan, Bryce M

25.52 27.00

Missouri S & T-MV 1811 52.72Glebocki, Marcin

25.38 27.34

Incarnate Word-ST 1912 53.43Lestage, Christopher D

25.57 27.86

Tx Christian-NT 2013 53.94Thach, Tommy K

26.36 27.58

Incarnate Word-ST 2014 58.48Carrera-Pineyro, Daniel

28.40 30.08

Tx Christian-NT 2215 1:02.99Remetta, John R

30.70 32.29

Unst-ST 21--- X51.66Moran, Aaron I

25.17 26.49

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- X51.74Fusilier, Beau D

25.74 26.00

Incarnate Word-ST 18--- X55.26Prud'Homme, Jack T

26.79 28.47

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- X59.60Myerson, Connor J

29.04 30.56

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSBarry, Brendan P

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSCrowe, William C

Tx Christian-NT 21--- NSNezami, Darian B

Unst-ST 23--- XNSLitvenok, Yegor

 
Event 25  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 7:57.30Tx Christian-NT

1) Dooley, Hannah L 19 2) Burt, Hannah O 19

3) Rettberg, Nicqueline S 18 4) Maxey, Catherine W 19

28.23 58.72 1:29.21 1:59.02

27.95 58.29 1:28.87 1:59.23

27.20 57.64 1:28.88 1:59.81

27.22 57.44 1:28.56 1:59.24

B2 8:09.03Tx Christian-NT

1) Newton, Devin R 20 2) Lohrberg, Bryn P 19

3) Ibrahim, Madison T 19 4) Robertson, Alexandra S 19

28.05 58.59 1:29.11 1:59.30

27.46 58.94 1:31.52 2:03.68

27.72 59.09 1:31.19 2:02.56

27.36 59.11 1:31.76 2:03.49

 
Event 26  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 6:57.63Tx Christian-NT

1) Duican, Radu 19 2) Thach, Tommy K 20

3) Hunnicutt, Carlos A 21 4) Miller, Weston D 21

23.80 49.56 1:15.88 1:42.32

24.23 51.18 1:18.69 1:46.06

24.29 50.99 1:17.59 1:43.25

24.33 51.71 1:19.55 1:46.00

B2 7:17.19Tx Christian-NT

1) Pink, Owen J 20 2) Swierczynski, Jakub 21

3) Dobbs, Connor A 20 4) Whelan, Ryan J 21

25.25 53.23 1:22.68 1:52.58

23.45 50.38 1:18.41 1:45.71

25.30 53.72 1:22.54 1:50.42

23.96 51.34 1:19.74 1:48.48

C3 x7:22.41Tx Christian-NT

1) Hills, Garrett E 21 2) Hearl, Christopher R 21

3) Smith, John A 20 4) Legendre, Rhorer E 20

24.16 51.95 1:22.32 1:54.89

24.95 53.87 1:23.62 1:53.01

22.29 48.34 1:16.50 1:44.87

24.78 52.19 1:20.80 1:49.64
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Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Tx Christian-NT 181 257.20White, Megan E

Incarnate Word-ST 212 255.10Foster, Kimberly D

Incarnate Word-ST 193 244.85Schilling, Katelyn R

Incarnate Word-ST 214 242.40Draper, Mallory K

Tx Christian-NT 225 234.05Gould, Taylor A

Tx Christian-NT 196 232.60Newell, Grace E

Tx Christian-NT 197 209.95Bradley, Kyla S

Incarnate Word-ST 208 198.90Gay, Courtney E

Incarnate Word-ST 199 184.90Johnson, Abby A

Unst-ST 22--- XNSMeadows, Savanna L

 
Event 30  Men Platform Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Incarnate Word-ST 181 271.20Martinez, Dawson L

Tx Christian-NT 192 232.15Moncino, Owen P

Tx Christian-NT 193 211.85Shurtleff, Andrew M

Incarnate Word-ST 204 191.55Schaffer, Brendan F

Tx Christian-NT 185 181.75Budde, Brett O

Tx Christian-NT 19--- NSWebb, Andrew R

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Rice-GU 20--- XBeall, Kiley E

Tx Christian-NT 18--- XSandberg, Madie E

Rice-GU 20--- XHuston, Hanna M

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Unst-ST 21--- XMoran, Aaron I

Unst-ST 23--- XLitvenok, Yegor

Tx Christian-NT 21--- XHunnicutt, Carlos A

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Incarnate Word-ST 21--- XMeyer, Abby M

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XBurt, Hannah O

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XNewton, Devin R

Incarnate Word-ST 20--- XBielousova, Dariia

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XIbrahim, Madison T

Tx Christian-NT 21--- XDyke, Ashley M

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XJohnson, Maddison J

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Unst-ST 23--- XLitvenok, Yegor

Tx Christian-NT 21--- XNezami, Darian B

Incarnate Word-ST 21--- XFussell, William W

Unst-ST 21--- XApplin, Kaulen G

Tx Christian-NT 21--- XPowell, Jake N

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- XLudemann, Gavin P

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XPink, Owen J

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XThach, Tommy K

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XBarry, Brendan P

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XSpallas, Matthew N

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XDuican, Radu

Tx Christian-NT 18--- XMartin, Migs E

Tx Christian-NT 19--- XCrowe, William C

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Tx Christian-NT 19--- XLohrberg, Bryn P

Rice-GU 21--- XLitver, Julie

 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Unst-ST 22--- XMoore, David M

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Tx Christian-NT 19--- XRobertson, Alexandra S

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Unst-ST 21--- XMoran, Aaron I

Unst-ST 22--- XMoore, David M

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- XGranato, Joao P

Tx Christian-NT 21--- XWhelan, Ryan J

Tx Christian-NT 20--- XHall, Destin L

Incarnate Word-ST 19--- XFusilier, Beau D

 
Event 101  Men 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Missouri S & T-MV 181 1:54.26Friesz, Dylan J

25.56 28.15 29.77 30.78

 
Event 102  Men 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Missouri S & T-MV 191 1:49.71Shih, Ethan C

24.14 27.30 28.82 29.45

Missouri S & T-MV 182 1:51.69Taske, Aaron J

24.85 27.92 28.62 30.30

 
Event 103  Women 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
North Texas-NT 201 2:07.08Morris, Isabelle

30.56 31.91 32.79 31.82

 
Event 104  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
North Texas-NT 201 2:25.24Rousset, Kathleen N

32.59 36.93 37.74 37.98

North Texas-NT 202 2:25.63Rousset, Meaghan C

32.80 36.67 37.80 38.36
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Results
 
Event 105  Women 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
North Texas-NT 191 53.77Opiela, Kelsey M

26.02 27.75

 
Event 106  Women 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
North Texas-NT 211 1:00.49Rush, Emily H

29.84 30.65

 
Event 107  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
North Texas-NT 221 1:08.32Connelly, Courtney A

32.46 35.86

 
Event 108  Women 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
North Texas-NT 191 58.15Whelan, Sara

27.20 30.95

North Texas-NT 202 58.51Culpepper, Caroline

27.96 30.55

North Texas-NT 183 58.98Manry, Meredith E

27.98 31.00

 
Event 109  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Unst-ST1 20.52Wallace, Carter M

Missouri S & T-MV 182 20.80Glebocki, Marcin

Unst-ST 213 21.10Applin, Kaulen G

Unst-ST 214 21.75Moran, Aaron I

 
Event 110  Men 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
Unst-ST 231 1:48.02Litvenok, Yegor

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 110

1. Rice University 372

2. North Texas, University of 281

3. Univ OF The Incarnate Word 229

4. Texas Christian University 182

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 110

1. Univ OF The Incarnate Word 345

2. Texas Christian University 336

3. Missouri Univ of Science and T 328


